
Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

D.H. Hickson Ltd.

August 04, 2015

58000034

232.80

72

15

234.60

61

9

232.70

39

58Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Keady Livestock Market Ltd.

August 04, 2015

10809

187.50

113

48

203.56

102

9

203.00

87

15

247.12

70

24

268.75

58

3

230.00

43

108Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Livestock Exchange Inc.

August 04, 2015

1351158

136.37

135

70

200.53

119

357

201.02

104

404

201.21

87

157

240.08

75

156

307.18

57

49

292.69

40

1193Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Renfrew-Pontiac Livestock Ltd

August 04, 2015

17000017

220.90

76

0017Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Embrun Livestock Exchange Ltd.

August 03, 2015

42123

131.25

129

3

181.33

133

19

207.63

99

71

208.34

87

168

217.72

74

87

219.43

56

50

215.45

42

398Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Ontario Stockyards Inc.

August 03, 2015

926312

140.28

151

41

195.75

119

175

204.80

102

146

216.09

85

140

242.82

73

95

247.45

61

17

262.06

37

614Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Kawartha Community Sales Barn

August 01, 2015

13041

146.10

130

2

153.29

155

1

197.50

95

13

204.59

85

44

218.99

74

28

212.90

56

1

220.00

50

89Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Brussels Livestock

July 30, 2015

445111

137.71

146

41

197.71

120

79

203.65

101

51

205.07

87

127

277.99

69

26

309.68

62

10

328.00

46

334Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight



Most Recent Auction Market Sales
All Markets that market sheep

Total
Head

Sheep
110 lbs.
& over

95-109
lbs.

80-94
lbs.

65-79
lbs.

50-64
lbs.

Under
50 lbs.

Lambs

Aylmer Livestock

July 29, 2015

20010

117.10

151

05

232.50

81

1

192.50

76

04

225.00

41

20Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Vankleek Hill Livestock Exchange

July 27, 2015

394

167.11

57

00005

185.43

57

30

161.45

36

35Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight

Temiskaming Livestock Exchange

July 13, 2015

101

50.00

230

0001

200.00

70

3

200.00

50

5

204.00

42

9Head

Avg. price

Avg. weight


